SUNY SCHENECTADY

FOUNDATION

Please consider supporting SUNY Schenectady students with a gift to the Foundation's Blue & Gold Fund, or by attending our signature fundraising event...

FOOD FOR THOUGHT & ALL THAT JAZZ Spring 2022

THE KEYSTONE SOCIETY



Your legacy could enhance educational opportunities for future SUNY Schenectady students.

For more information about naming the SUNY Schenectady Foundation in your estate plans, please call the Foundation at (518) 381-1324.

ALUMNI SERVICES DIRECTORY

ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT (518) 381 1277

ADA TRANSITION SERVICES (518) 381 1345

LIBRARY / COMPUTER SERVICES (518) 381 1241

CAREER SERVICES (518) 836 2807

THE COLLEGE STORE (518) 377 1606, Option 5

FINANCIAL AID (518) 381 1468

REGISTRAR'S OFFICE (518) 381 1348

STUDENT AFFAIRS (518) 381 1336

SUNY SCHENECTADY

FOUNDATION

78 Washington Avenue Schenectady, NY 12305 (518) 381-1324 www.sunysccc.edu



ALUMNI GUIDE

SUNY SCHENECTADY COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CLARIELER

CAREER & EMPLOYMENT SERVICES OFFERED TO SCCC ALUMNI:

- Career expos
- Free access to the College Central job posting system
- Access to a limited number of career appointments



CONTACT

Career Services Elston Hall, Room 222 cts@sunysccc.edu 518-836-2807

GET INVOLVED!

HAVE FUN NETWORKING AND PLANNING EVENTS WITH YOUR PEERS ON THE ALUMNI ADVISORY COMMITTEE



ALUMNI MEET UPS

VALLEYCATS PORCH PARTY SHOWS AT PROCTORS PAINT & SIP EVENTS POTTERY CLASSES (Conditions Permitting)

CONTACT

Marianne Senneca

Stewardship Officer

(518) 381 - 1484 sennecmk@sunysccc.edu



ALUMNI PERKS!

THE ROYAL TREATMENT

- 25% Discount at Cold Stone Creamery—Stuyvesant Plaza (Tuesday Only)*
- 15% Discount at Ambition Café*
- 10% Discount at Canvas, Corks & Forks with SCCCALUM code
- 10% Discount at DiBella's Subs
- 10% Discount at Outback Steakhouse—Clifton Park
- 10% Discount at Pinhead Susan's*
- 10% Off Show Tickets at Proctor's*
- 10% NYX: A Scratch Bakery
- 10% Discount at Maid Sailors Cleaning Service— Discount Code: ALUMNI10
- Free Half-Litre Upgrades at Wolff's Biergarten Schenectady

*Discount also applies to current SUNY Schenectady students with a valid Student ID card.